Diamond
TERMA | www.termaheat.pl 20170921 CiborowskiTomasz strona 1 z 6
Cr colour included
in the price
Diamond 1120 ↕ x 500 ↔ SX
colour: RAL v 3031
Angled regulating valves set, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
Powder coating
880 400 50 360 270 146 300 360 720 80 2,58 5,51 WGDIM088040
880 500 50 460 320 174 300 460 720 80 2,97 6,40 WGDIM088050
880 600 50 560 367 199 400 560 720 80 3,36 7,29 WGDIM088060
1120 400 50 360 340 184 400 360 960 80 3,26 6,87 WGDIM112040
1120 500 50 460 400 217 400 460 960 80 3,74 7,99 WGDIM112050
1120 600 50 560 461 249 400 560 960 80 4,22 9,10 WGDIM112060
1360 400 50 360 410 221 400 360 1200 80 3,93 8,25 WGDIM136040
1360 500 50 460 484 261 600 460 1200 80 4,51 9,59 WGDIM136050
1360 600 50 560 554 299 600 560 1200 80 5,09 10,91 WGDIM136060
1600 400 50 360 480 259 400 360 1440 80 4,61 9,62 WGDIM160040
1600 500 50 460 563 304 600 460 1440 80 5,28 11,18 WGDIM160050
1600 600 50 560 647 349 600 560 1440 80 5,96 12,74 WGDIM160060
Plated finishes
880 400 50 360 189 102 200 360 720 80 2,58 5,33 WGDIM088040
880 500 50 460 224 122 200 460 720 80 2,97 6,19 WGDIM088050
880 600 50 560 257 139 300 560 720 80 3,36 7,05 WGDIM088060